TABL. 5 (98). SWIADCZENIA EMERYTALNE | RENTOWE BRUTTO ?
GROSS RETIREMENT PAY AND PENSION BENEFITS ®
WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE 2000 2005 2008 2009 SPECIFICATION
OGOLEM
GRAND TOTAL
Swiadczeniaw min zt............c........... | 48584 | 6064,4| 7136,8| 7765,7 | Benefitsin min zl

Z FUNDUSZU UBEZPIECZEN SPOtECZNYCH "
FROM THE SOCIAL INSURANCE FUND”"

Swiadczeniawmin zt.........cocoooenne...
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a Bez emerytur i rent wyptacanych przez Ministerstwo Obrony Narodowej, Ministerstwo Spraw Wewnetrznych i Admi-
nistracji oraz Ministerstwo Sprawiedliwosci; bez emerytur i rent realizowanych na mocy uméw miedzynarodowych.
b W ramach pozarolniczego systemu ubezpieczen spotecznych.
Spotecznych w przypadku taczenia uprawnien do $wiadczen z tego funduszu z uprawnieniami do $wiadczen z Funduszu

Emerytalno-Rentowego.

5699,7

1316,63

3829,4

1440,18
pracy

1089,6

1074,37

780,8

1190,37

2066,0

Razem
Total
3078,1 4089,2 5118,8
726,42 988,02 | 1204,43
Emerytury
Retirement pay
1331,6 2232,9 3316,6
849,54 | 1132,91| 1319,48
Renty z tytutu niezdolnosci do
Pensions resulting from an inability to work
1309,0 1253,1 1077,6
639,28 826,44 995,84
Renty rodzinne
Family pensions
437,5 603,2 724,6
703,01 925,75 | 1107,39
ROLNIKOW INDYWIDUALNYCH ©
FARMERS °
Razem
Total
1780,3 1975,2 2018,0
596,42 749,45 849,93

w tym emerytury
of which retirement pay

1028,1 1569,5 1629,8

630,94 787,30 890,69

902,71

1678,6

945,44

Benefits in min zl

Average monthly retirement pay and
pension in z|

Benefits in min zl

Average monthly retirement pay in z|

Benefits in min zl

Average monthly pension in zl

Benefits in min zl

Average monthly pension in zl

Benefits in min zl

Average monthly retirement pay and
pension in zl

Benefits in min zl

Average monthly retirement pay
in zl

¢ tacznie z wyptatami z Funduszu Ubezpieczen

Z r 6 dto: dane Zaktadu Ubezpieczen Spotecznych i Kasy Rolniczego Ubezpieczenia Spotecznego.

a Excluding retirement pay and pensions paid by the Ministry of National Defence, the Ministry of the Interior and Ad-
ministration as well as the Ministry of Justice; excluding retirement pay and pensions realized on the basis of international
agreements. b In regard to non-agricultural social security system. c Including payments from the Social Insurance Fund, in

the case of a simultaneous right to benefits from this fund and to benefits from the Pension Fund.
S o urc e: data of the Social Insurance Institution and Agricultural Social Insurance Fund.



